ITTSB U RG
SIGNOLIGHTING

1061 3rd Street
North Versailles, Pa 15137
724-327-4431
www.pghsignandlighting.com

September 15, 2020

Re: Encroachment Permit for a Sign

Dear Karina Ricks,
Please accept this letter of request for an Encroachment permit for a CHASE ATM
tavern sign to be located at 1607 East Carson Street. Chase has requested that Pittsburgh

Sign and Lighting, LLLC install the sign at this location for all customers to be aware of the new
location of the ATM.

Please let me know if you have any questions or require additional information.

Sincerely,

Sarah Bradley
Administrator


http://www.pghsignandlighting.com/

Karma Ricks
DIRECTOR
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CitY OF PITTSBURGH
DEPARTMENT OF MOBILITY & INFRASTRUCTURE
C1Ty-CoUNTY BUILDING

Application for an Encroachment on City Dedicated Right-Of-Way

Date c‘f/ 21 [ap2e
Applicant Name ?\rl@}\ltm,k SQCI/I (bm/ )L(l/ﬂ’ﬂ C( (.

Property Owner’s Name (if dlfferent from Applicant) :' 100 r‘mﬁLm LS ( ((

Address_| /Q‘// }\ C(&(V?Z/JY\ g%/f«"/é‘

Phone Number: Alternate Phone Number:

Location of Proposed Encroachment 1O & ( ‘ o Soit iJ’n“f?"

ward: __| '7”\ Council District: Lot and Block_/ &= E-d 9&/
What is the properties zoning district code? L N ( ) {zoning office 255-2241)
Planning/Zoning Case Number {if applicable) _ZDR N ' fﬁ( ,li ] 1/7[/// ¢ sz //

s the existing right-of-way, a street or a sidewalk? S e ( 4 :') 14 / K

Wldth of Existing Right-of-Way (sidewalk or street): { (Before encroachment)
Length of Existing Right-of-Way (sndewa!k or street): Z 5 (Before encroachment)
Width of Proposed Encroachment: ;2 ‘/ H 3

Length of Proposed Encroachment: 3

Number of feet the proposed object will encroach into the ROW: 3

Description ofencroachment (HV%SL' Hf”[ Og vﬁn/‘zo// no - 1/ ummﬂ?l(‘// o eyl
Sign Q./ga L

Reason for appllcatson )
ﬂé (‘ }J‘S(, AT st Cr’n um/ [ f‘iiY‘F’f{" (’&/u ‘(f&ﬂtrwﬁ S
. b location m@ an AT maechine .
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CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)
9/21/2020

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES
BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.
If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on
this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

PRODUCER
Crawford Insurance Agency

11743 Frankstown Road
Pittsburgh, PA 15235

CONTACT :
NAME- Serena Rae Beattie

PHONE 412-244-8888

(A/C, No, Ext): 412-244-8889

FAX
(A/C, No):

E-MAIL - -
ADDREss: Sbeattie@crawfordinsure.com

INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #
INSURER A: STATE AUTO PROPERTY & CAS INS CO 25127
INsURED 1700 Partners LLC 1720 Partners LLC INSURER B :
1424 N. Clayton Street )
Wilmington, DE 19806 INSURERC :
INSURERD :
INSURERE :
INSURERF :
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: REVISION NUMBER:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE

BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD

INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

INSR ADDL [SUBR POLICY EFF_| POLICY EXP
LTR TYPE OF INSURANCE INSD | WVD POLICY NUMBER (MM/DD/YYYY) | (MM/DD/YYYY) LIMITS
A \/ COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY Y BOP2925615 11/09/2019 11/09/2020 | EACH OCCURRENCE $ 2,000,000
DAMAGE TO RENTED 300.000
CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR PREMISES (Ea occurrence) $ ’
[ MED EXP (Any one person) $ 5,000
PERSONAL & ADV INJURY | $ 2,000,000
GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: GENERAL AGGREGATE $ 4,000,000
V| PoLicy 5B Loc PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG | § 4,000,000
OTHER: $
COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY Lo acoldent $
ANY AUTO BODILY INJURY (Per person) | $
OWNED SCHEDULED '
AUTOS ONLY AUTOS BODILY INJURY (Per accident) | $
HIRED NON-OWNED PROPERTY DAMAGE $
AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY (Per accident)
$
UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR EACH OCCURRENCE $
EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE AGGREGATE $
DED RETENTION $ $
WORKERS COMPENSATION PER OTH-
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY YIN Sthrure | [ 2%
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE E.L. EACH ACCIDENT $
OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? I:l N/A
(Mandatory in NH) E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE | $
If yes, describe under
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT | §
Commerical Property BOP2925615 11/09/2019 [11/09/2020 || ncations 1700-1720 $3,179,904
A BOP2929380 1/10/2020 |1/10/2021 | ocations 1611 $4,914,368

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)
City of Pittsbrugh is listed as additional insured.

CERTIFICATE HOLDER

CANCELLATION

City of Pittsburgh
200 Ross Street, Rm 320
Pittsburgh, Pa 15219

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

P

ACORD 25 (2016/03)

© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD
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EXISTING 86 S. 17TH ST.

- J\3-STORY MASONRY

EXISTING 85 S. 16TH ST.
2 1/2-STORY MASONRY
VINCENT F. & MARGARET S. LACKNER
12-E-288

EXISTING 87 S. 16TH ST.
2 1/2-STORY MASONRY
STEPHANIE SEDDON
12-E-289
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EXST. 1-STORY,
ACCESSORY =190 SF

16TH & CARSON ST. PARTNERS LLC -
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EXST. LIGHT EXST. TRAFFIC SIGNAL
POLE & BASE E. CARSON ST. (S.R. 837) POLE & BASE

PROPOSED PROJECTING SIGN; 2.7SF PER
SIDE; 10'-0" MIN. TO BOTTOM OF SIGN;
1/3 PROJECTION INTO SIDEWALK < 2/3 & 4ft

ITE PLAN - SIGNAGE SCALE: 1" = 10'
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Sheet No. Titlt.e SIGNAGE SITE PLAN THE NAKAMA BUILDING
S 1 ;:fd# (1);;11485/22020 1607 E CARSON ST lga PA RTN E RS

These drawings are instruments of the Architect's service P ITTSBU RG H PA 1 5203

and are the property of LGA Partners, LP. They shall not be 1425 Forbes Ave. Suite 400 Pittsburgh, PA 15219
reproduced or used in any way, whatsoever, without the -
written permission of LGA Partners, LP. 2020 PA12243.3430  F 4122244747
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